Sungur: Marcus From (Person); Ching Boon	REF: CS/C11/9007	VT (Office)	
Estimated Cost: OD / FP WS/TP RES/OD R To Inspect Vehicle No: SK	ES/EVA/INV/MV/CS	Bill to:	CF # 69461
at Workshop m/s Pro gracsi of Blk 30>> A vbi	ve car	2	Insured: 514 533 b
Policy No: DMPCSN Sum Insured:	3038181803	Claim No: _ Excess:	SNM 19 D 20 1856
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	"wp"	13,10003.	D.O.A. 18.4. 2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 Date/Time: 30.4.19 11-43	HRS	11y	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction SKA 2277H -			
- 171-			
SLF NBA /CT-	1 13013 164 4		0.09-05/10/2018

SS. REC. BY: MCreus REF:	271/
SS. REC. BT. 7764 C. S	ASSIGNMENT
	CUADOTH 4.10
rom: Date:	Veh No: Yr Regn: Yr Regn:
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car J.M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or (A)
o Inspect Vehicle No: SKA 227 W	Make: Honde OD/CSEN C.C 6334
t Workshop m/s /A ul.	Colour 3/9KK A/C/ Insured / Std / NI / NA.
f / A / J	Sp.Reading //99 45 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Y00489300	CINO: JHMR B38509 C201881
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No. Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Julii Iliboroa.	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Widne OI Ven.	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55-717
	R:
(Policy Condition) Remark: The year had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or
repair at the time of hispection.	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear R/Bal. mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Node.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.; Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/4/8 D.O.L 30/4/18
Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS WH FU	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle:	IN/OUT The
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date Time Action / Instruction 414 20783 7/5/9 Confirme / 5 468	(60) inde Roy. (Red \$ 4033, 390/-)
RECEI	VED LIBRO EVIO
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2)	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS,Si
7	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: MEP-TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others . 210
Lump, Sum / I.B.1: (\$ 6400)	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 April 2019 11:22 AM

To:

Claims

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Arrange for survey - Acc on 13.04.19 invlg SKA 2272 H & SKF 5845 J / our ref:

SNM19D201856

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Lily [mailto:bhlim@procarcare.com.sg] On Behalf Of Claims

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 11:13 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims <claims@procarcare.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Arrange for survey - Acc on 13.04.19 invlg SKA 2272 H & SKF 5845 J / our ref: SNM19D201856

Hi Boon Sen.

We choose Marcus Chua (in Red print)

Please arrange

Regards,

Lily LIM

Claims Advisory

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716

T: +65 6741 5336 | F: +65 6741 7208

E: claims@procarcare.com.sg

W: www.procarcare.com.sg



*With effect from 1 Sep 2018, **Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd** has been rebranded as **Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd**. You may now reach us at our new email addresses (@procarcare.com.sg), We look forward to your continued support.

From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong@sq.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 10:57 AM

To: Claims

Subject: RE: Arrange for survey - Acc on 13.04.19 invlg SKA 2272 H & SKF 5845 J / our ref; SNM19D201856

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: <u>www.sq.cntaiping.com</u> | FB: <u>www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/</u> | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Lily [mailto:bhlim@procarcare.com.sg] On Behalf Of Claims

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 10:52 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Cc: Claims <claims@procarcare.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Arrange for survey - Acc on 13.04.19 invlg SKA 2272 H & SKF 5845 J

Importance: High

Hi Boon Sen

Please refer to the email and assist to assign surveyor. Vehicle is in workshop since date of accident. Thank you

Regards,

Lily LIM

Claims Advisory
Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd
Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716
T: +65 6741 5336 | F: +65 6741 7208

E: claims@procarcare.com.sg W: www.procarcare.com.sg



*With effect from 1 Sep 2018, **Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd** has been rebranded as **Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd**. You may now reach us at our new email addresses (@procarcare.com.sg). We look forward to your continued support.

From: Peiwen On Behalf Of Claims Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 9:38 AM To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'

Cc: 'Irene Tay'; 'Ong Chin Kiat'; 'Chong Boon Sen'

Subject: RE: Arrange for survey - Acc on 13.04.19 invlg SKA 2272 H & SKF 5845 J

Importance: High

Hi Sir,

Please refer to my colleague's email below and arrange survey.

Vehicle IS IN Workshop.

Thank You.

Regards,

Pei Wen NG Claims Advisory Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 01-45/46 Singapore 408716 T: +65 6741 5336 | F: +65 6741 7208

E: claims@procarcare.com.sg W: www.procarcare.com.sg



*With effect from 1 Sep 2018, Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd has been rebranded as Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd. You may now reach us at our new email addresses (@procarcare.com.sg). We look forward to your continued support.

From: Lily On Behalf Of Claims
Sent: Friday, April 26, 2019 10:28 AM
To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; Irene Tay

Cc: Claims

Subject: Arrange for survey - Acc on 13.04.19 invlg SKA 2272 H & SKF 5845 J

Dear Sirs,

Please refer to attached and arrange for survey

VEHICLE IS IN WORKSHOP

Regards,

Lily LIM

Claims Advisory
Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd
Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716
T: +65 6741 5336 | F: +65 6741 7208

E: claims@procarcare.com.sg W: www.procarcare.com.sg



*With effect from 1 Sep 2018, **Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd** has been rebranded as **Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd**. You may now reach us at our new email addresses (@procarcare.com.sg). We look forward to your continued support.

This email	has been	scanned	by the S	ymantec	Email	Security.cloud s	ervice.
						teccloud.com	

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Login

Das Welt Auto. Used cars you can trust. Guar

Low on mileage. High on savings



odyssey

Price Range

Depreciation

2010

Vehicle Type

Home » Used Cars » Lake View Credit Pte Ltd » Honda Odyssey 2.4A Sunroof

Honda Odyssey 2.4A Sunroof

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map



> Lake View Credit Pte Ltd



Price

\$25,600

Depreciation (?)

\$11,370 /yr

View models with similar depre

Reg Date

08-Feb-2010

(9mths 5days COE left)

Mileage

165,611 km (17.9k /yr)

Manufactured (?)

2009

Road Tax (7)

\$1,628 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value (?)

\$18,569 as of today (change)

OMV (7)

\$33,690

COE ?

\$22,400

ARF (7)

\$33,690

Engine Cap

2,354 cc

Power

132.0 kW (177 bhp)

Curb Weight ?

1,680 kg

No. of Owners 🕜

Type of Vehicle

MPV

Features

2.4L I-VTEC Engine, 177 BHP, 5 Speed Auto With Steptronic, Cruise Control, ABS, Airbags, Auto HID Headlights And Rain Sensors, 3rd Row Electric Seats. View specs of the Honda Odyssey (2008-2014)

Accessories

Sunroof, Sports Rims, Electric Leather Seats, Alpine DVD Player With Steering Controls, All Round Sensors, Reverse Camera, Solar Film, Fog Lights.

Description

High Specs Odyssey 2.4A At Low \$850 Monthly Depreciation Yet Slight Negotiable! Low Mileage Clocked Of 18000km Annually. No Repairs Needed. 1 Owner. Road Tax Till Aug 19. 100% Accident Free. Call Now!

Category

PARF Car

Compare















M.V ALOT # 28888.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Apr 2019

Company 6943E

SKA2272H

No

25 Apr 2019

HONDA

ODYSSEY 2.4L AT SR

Black

2009

K24Z21301888

JHMRB38509C201881

132.0 kW (177 bhp)

\$34,592.00

13 Apr 2010

13 Apr 2010

\$34,592.00

Yes

12 Apr 2020

\$17,296.00

12 Apr 2020

B - Car (1601cc & above)

10

\$36,089.00

\$3,486.00

\$20,782.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	25/04/2019 14:55	
Date Of Accident	25/04/2019 10:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	PASIR RIS DR 8 TO DRIVE 1	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA2272H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	UNITED HOME UNITED AGENCY PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	200406943E	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-98257120 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer

ODYSSEY-2.4 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA453507

Cover Note Number

Driver

SEAH SWEE HUAT Name of Driver

NRIC No S1646200D 19/05/1964 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 17/01/1985 Date Of Driving Pass

34 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98257120 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

MIKE@UNITEDHOME.COM.SG EMail Address

Address

BLK 511 PASIR RIS ST 52 #17-131

Postcode

510511

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

(*)

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

N

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance, Number of Passengers (Including Driver) NO

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: FENI SUSANTI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LIA MUAMANAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: NURHALIMAH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I STOP AT THE SLIP ROAD OF PASIR RIS DRIVE 8 TO CHECK FOR TRAFFIC WHEN SUDDENLY CAR B HIT STRONGLY AT THE REAR OF MY CAR CAUSING BADLY DAMAGE. AFTER THE ACCIDENT, I FELT BACK AND NECK PAIN AND AT THAT MOMENT, I HAVE 3 PASSENGER AT THE REAR SEAT AND 2 OF THEM CLAIMS THAT THEY FELT UNCOMFORTABLE AND GIDDY. REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKF5845J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

STEVE TAN JUN YUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8208259Z

Contact Number

91879147

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SEAH SWEE HUAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK & NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA2272H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

FENI SUSANTI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA2272H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

LIA MUAMANAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA2272H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or wishholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident that be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the lusurers 'lawyers/faw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - [ii] Investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) an younge(s) who have insured vehicloss) involved in this accident and the insulars lawyers/law hirm, married permitted to collect, use, cinclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above hurposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be included by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

27/4/19.

Sketch Plan #2

Br I.	/ehicle
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Stop at the Stip Rd of Paris Ri To check for traffic, when Sw Car B hit 3 Margly at the Clar A Rell The Cauring badly, damage. The Cauring badly badly, damage. The Cauring badly, damage. The Cauring badly, dama	- 5KA2270 +
ELARATION Color of the Stip Rd of Paril Ri The Carry badly at the Place The Carry badly damage. The Paril God of Paril Ri The Carry badly damage. The Paril God of Paril Ri The Carry badly damage. The Paril Back point The Paril Stat and 3 of them claims The Paril Stat and 3 of them claims The Paril Stat and 3 of them claims The Stat and 3 of them against own policy must be made signly the day of currence. Singly over your policy for more actson. The Carry Stat and State of the State of Carry and State of Carr	1- SKF 5845
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Stop at the Stip Rd of Paril Ri to check for traffic, when suc Car B hit storagly at the Clar A Carring badly damage. The acred to the State of the Clar That moment I have 3 passingle the rear stat and 2 of the or claims thy felt union for tably and gidny. CLARATION To declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect to the abmeditual your moment may have a fourteen [14] days claims whereasy the staim against own policy must be made within the the dow of occurrence. Single these your policy for mome decase. Softendor's Signaphical Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Parsoon	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Stop at the Stip Rd of Paril Ri to check for traffic, when suc Car B hit storagly at the Clar A Carring badly damage. The acred to the State of the Clar That moment I have 3 passingle the rear stat and 2 of the or claims thy felt union for tably and gidny. CLARATION To declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect to the abmeditual your moment may have a fourteen [14] days claims whereasy the staim against own policy must be made within the the dow of occurrence. Single these your policy for mome decase. Softendor's Signaphical Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Parsoon	
CARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the class of the state of the state of the made within the dear of the day of these your policy for more declare. CHARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the class of color memory. Significant own policy must be made within the theory of color memory. Significant own policy that we would be read to continue the day of color memory. Significant own policy that the made within the made	.egend
Stop at the Stip Rd of Paril Ri to check for traffic when sur Car B hit strongly at the Clar ar Cauring badly damage. The action of the Start paris that moment I have 3 passingle the rear stat and 2 at the actions thy felt union for tably and gidaly. CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the two of contrarects. Why there you policy for more declare the day of contrarects. Why there you policy for more declare. Ortholder's Signsteall & Driver's Signsture Reporting Centre Parson	
Car B hit 3 margly at the Clar Car B hit 3 margly at the Clar Cauring badly damage. Heck Hotel acident, folt back apair hat moment I have 3 passage the car seat and 2 at them claims thy felt union for tably and giddy. Line the objective the foregoing particulars are true in every respect to exhibited that your lessure may have a fourteen 14 days cisions whereby the claim against own policy must be made wighin the the day of occurrence. Singly their your policy for more decain. Opholder's Signsteell & Driver's Signsture Reporting Centre Purson	Vehicle Minorcode
Car B hit amongly at the Clar ar Cauring badly damage. Hell and dut, I fold back point hat moment I have 3 passingle the Cer Seat and 2 of them claims thy felt unionfortably and giddy. LARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. e the arbited that your insurer may have a Tourism [14] days claims whereby the stain against own policy must be made within the the day of currence. Single the sync policy for more access. Opholder's Signaphial Driver's Signature Reporting centre Phronor	s Dr
Car B hit amongly at the Clar ar Cauring badly damage. Hell and dut, I fold back point hat moment I have 3 passingle the Cer Seat and 2 of them claims thy felt unionfortably and giddy. LARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. e the arbited that your insurer may have a Tourism [14] days claims whereby the stain against own policy must be made within the the day of currence. Single the sync policy for more access. Opholder's Signaphial Driver's Signature Reporting centre Phronor	ldenly
Cauring badly danage. Hell and the fort back point hat moment in have 3 passingle the rear state and 2 of them claims that the rear state and 2 of them claims that the rear state and gidely. CARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. e the advised that your leasurer may have a fourties [14] days claims whereby the stain against own policy must be made within the the day of contrarence. Single these your policy for more actain. Opholder's Signaparate Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Phrson.	of my
THE ACADMY TO HELD A PRINCE APPAIR THE CENT Seat and 2 of the an claims They felt uncomfortably and globy: CLARATION The declar the foregoing particulars are true in every respect The advised that your lensurer may have a fourtiers [34] days claims whereby the stalm against own policy must be made wighin the the day of occurrence. Kingly there's Signature Typholder's Signapsettle. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persons	' /
the rear seat and 2 of them claims they felt union for tably and giddy. CARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the be achieved that your insurer may have a fourtiers [14] days claims whereby the falin against own policy must be made within the the day of octurrence. Kingly check your policy for more declars. Cyholder's Signapsigalia Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel.	
the rear seat and 2 of them claims they felt union for tably and giddy. CARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the be achieved that your insurer may have a fourtiers [14] days claims whereby the falin against own policy must be made within the the day of octurrence. Kingly check your policy for more declars. Cyholder's Signapsigalia Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel.	and at
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect to be athleed that your insurer may have a fourtiers [34] days claims whereby the claim against own policy must be made a while the day of occurrence. Kings there your policy for more declars. Only holder's Signapsial A Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persons	
CLARATION e doctare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect to be atheed that your lessurer may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Known their your policy for more decade. Cyholder's Signapsell. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personner.	that
CLARATION e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect te be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen [14] days claims whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of orannence. Would these your policy for more decision. Cyholder's Signapsiell Driver's Signapsiell Reporting Contre Persons	4
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
e doclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect the the advised that your leaver may have a fourteen [14] days classes whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the the day of occurrence. Kindy theck your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Reporting Cevitre Persons	
the day of occurrence. Kinds there your policy for more ducals. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persons	
cyholder's SignatoseM & Driver's Signature Reporting Centra Personn	stipulated timeframe
& Time: A (if driver is not the policyholder) Name:	nel's Signature
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	
The state of the s	

Individual Statement

nsured	1 Occupation (if more than one, stat	e al)		-	Email:	chute	_		-	-
	Vehicle registration na.	cc			rdal vehicle, le carrying c					
f which vehicle are	3 Is driver the owner? Yes No If no, Other Resolvening of state the vehicle number and name of resident of driver's own vehicle (where applicable)									
ou the owner?	4 Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Commercial use Hire & reward Private Hire									
e. a.	Others - please specify No If no, state where it is at present Tel no.									
3 (6 Are you claiming under your own			presentation and the	No V					
	If no, state action to be taken.		Reporting On		hird Party	(Own V	/orksh	op)		
	7 Date of birth Occupation		Date of license	pass		te driven v		Was drive of the ins company	ared's	byee
	10-1110	In a l	1711	105		No.		Yes:	No	
viver or person in harge of vehicle at he time of bookest excluding insured)	B Give details of any pre-existing in	Outdoor culment of sight or hea	ring and of any o	ther disabili	Y /	1 100		/	1 100	1
iking (marro)	to ene of our and far a county of									
	9 Full details of all driving conviction	ns including pending pro-	secutions in the s	ast 35 mont	hs					
	Date	0	fience					Penalty		
	10 Name(s), address(es) and approximate age(s)	Injuries sustained		occupants, which velve		seat belts	being	Was inju to hospil ambular		tyed
rgured	Seah CLAUL H	12014	. CKA	22	TA FARES	VN		Yes	No	1
ersans	Femai Susan	11-	1		Yes	VN		Yes	No	
	Lia Muaman	ala.			Yes	VN		Yes	No	1
					Yes	14	9	Yes :	No	
Damage to property A vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	11 Name(s) and address(es) of owner(s)	Vuhicle registration in or details of property		f domoge				urer's name Indian)	and addr	ees
vorsum and by							+			
	12 Was the accident reported to the If yes, please state which Police	A Company of the Comp	No							
Police:	13 Was violed of intended protect	tion given? Yes	T time	-						
ection		oor given I ses	100							
	If you against whom?			-						-
	14 Whather conditions Clar	ut	Taining		0	thert				
	15 Roed surface Wi	t	Dry		- 0	enors				
	A buller B knoth									
	to Speed of vetwores									
Accident details	17. What warnings were given by d									
	18 Were street lights (luminated? Ves No									
	19 What lights were displayed on t			union.						
	20 If your vehicle is commercial, s							-		
	21 State how accident happened,		IO, CC (Meter to	1) NA	hali	M.	h	(20	eas	4
	22 State number of Passengers (Including Driver)	4.	Lia	my	rato	-	ach	1	4 140
Declaration	1/We declare the foregoing particular	Tars are true in every req	pect Many			3)	Fe	nnī	lus	s.
	Policyholder's signature	MAN	137 3	-		Pate	_			
	10.00	/ :	T21 \	EZ.						

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: claims@procarcare.com.sg GST:201006949C RCB NO:201006949C

UNITED HOME EMPLOYMENT AGENCY PTE LTD M/S:

222 TANJONG KATONG ROAD

TP 0419-5496

Third Party

SINGAPORE 437013

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING

Your Ref No:

Claim Type:

Accident Date: 25/04/2019

SKF5845J TP Veh Reg No:

Estimate No:

Date:

Policy No: Veh Reg No:

Make/Model:

Chassis No:

Engine No:

Reg. Date:

EST1504803

25 Apr 2019

GA453507

SKA2272H HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4L

AT SR

JHMRB38509C201881 K24Z21301888

13/04/2010

	Estimate Repair Cos	George State	The state of the s	227720	
	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price	Amount
	List Price			<u>SS</u>	<u>SS</u>
		711.0000	1 PC 0	714.90	
1	REAR BUMPER	714.9000			
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.9000	10 PC 24		
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS - LH	22.2000			7
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH	22,2000	1 PCS A		
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	107.2000	1 PC D		
6	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS - RH	45.3000	IPC On		
7	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS - LH	45.3000	IPC CN		
8	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER - LH	18.7000	1 PC 70		
9	REAR BOOT	1,030.500		○ 1.030.50 _	
10	REAR BOOT GLASS MOULDING	229.8000	IPC AL		
11	REAR BOOT TOP LOCK	210.9000	1 PC 10/5		,
12	REAR BOOT BOTTOM LOCK	27.0000	1 PC 📝		
13	REAR BOOT RUBBER	126.7000	IPC TA		
14	REAR BOOT H LOGO	27.1000	1 PCS 2		
15	REAR BOOT ODYSSE	32.9000	1 PCS A		
16	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM	363.4000		363.40	
17	REAR BOOT REFLECTOR - LH	33.5000	1 PC		7
18	REAR BOOT REFLECTOR - RH	33.5000	1 PCS A	A 33.50 J	
19	L/H TAILLAMP ASSY	338.9000	1 PCS C	338.90	
20	R/H TAILLAMP ASSY	338,9000	1 PCS	338.90	
21	REAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL	1,112.800	1 PCS 3.65	ت 1,112.80 راي	
22	REAR TYRE BOARD	371.6000	IPC wegu	l fore 371.60 >	
23	REAR EXHAUST PIPE - LH	514.6000	1 PC /	1 514.60 0	
24	REAR EXHAUST PIPE - RH	943.5000	1 PC 1.	943.50	×
25	REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP PLATE - LH	40.1000	1 PC B)	J 40.10 2	
26	REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP PLATE - RH	40.1000	1 PC 2	40.10 7	
27	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP - LH	33.2000	1 PC	33.20 (Y
28	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP - RH	33.2000	I PC	33.20	X
29		490.8000	1 PCS /So	490.80	
30		197.2000	1 PCS	\$ 197.20 -	197
210	REARTHAGE FOR STRUMON	2.55.070000	50 WH	7,585.00	
			Less 20%	1,517.00	6,068.00
	Special Net				
21	DEAD BLIMDER SENSOR (APC)	440 0000	1 SET 5/1	UL 440.00 3	0.73

				- 1 //	/
31	REAR BUMPER SENSOR (4PC)	440.0000	1 SET	Stuty	440.00 300
32	REAR BOOT REVERSE CAMERA	350.0000	1 PCS	8U	350.00 💢
33	SPONGE TAPE	20.0000	1 PCS	ALL	20.00

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd

M/S:

UNITED HOME EMPLOYMENT AGENCY PTE LTD

222 TANJONG KATONG ROAD

SINGAPORE 437013

Estimate No:

EST1504803

Date:

25 Apr 2019

Policy No:

GA453507

Veh Reg No:

SKA2272H

Make/Model:

HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4L

AT SR

Your Ref No:

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING

TP 0419-5496

Chassis No:

JHMRB38509C201881

Claim Type:

Third Party

Engine No:

K24Z21301888

Accident Date:

25/04/2019

Reg. Date:

13/04/2010

TP Veh Reg No:

SKF5845J

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKA2272H

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price	Amount
	Description			SS	SS
34	SEALANT	20,0000	IPC Men	20.00	6
35	REAR RED LINING	200.0000	IPCS Rec	200.00	80
36	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	35.0000	1PC 134	35.00	
				1,065.00	1,065.00
	Labour				02
37	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, REAR BOTH FENDER, CUT/WELD REAR PANEL, REAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL, REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	1,400.000	1 JOB		1200
38	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS	1,200.000	1 JOB	1,200.00	1100
39	TO CHECK WIRING	20.0000	1 JOB	20.00	L-
40	TO TRANSFER REAR BUMPER SENSOR	100.0000	1 JOB	100.00	C-0
41	TO RESET CHECK LIGHT	60.0000	1 JOB	60.00	30
42	TO REMOVE, REFIT REAR BOOT GLASS	120.0000	1 JOB	120,00	_
43	TO REMOVE, REFIT REAR GARNISH	80.0000	1 JOB	80.00	
44	TO TUFF-KOTE	120,0000	1 JOB	120.00	100
45	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BOTH EXHAUST PIPE	200,0000	1 JOB	200.00	80
				3,300.00	3,300.00
			To	otal	S\$ 10,433.00
			Add GST @	7%	730.31
			Total Amount Paya	ble	S\$ 11,163.31

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY THREE AND CENTS THIRTY ONE ONLY

For Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd Qui). V9

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19007576/UQD3N2

Date:

30/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3038681803

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKA2272H

Insured Vehicle No:

SKF5845J

Date of Loss:

25/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201992C02

K24Z21301888

119945 km

JHMRB38509C201881

Yes

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKA2272H

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA ODYSSEY, 2.4 (A)

13/04/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Colour: 2354 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Pre-accident Condition:

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/55R17 Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/55R17 Dunlop 7 mm

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,133.00	5,237.24	1,895.76	26.58
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,300.00	2,780.00	520.00	15.76
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,433.00	8,017.24	2,415.76	23.15
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,400.00		
(\$\$)	10,433.00	6,400.00	4,033.00	38.66
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	730.31	448.00	282.31	38.66
Nett Amount (S\$)	11.163.31	6.848.00	4.315.31	38.66

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/05/2019

Date Inspected:

30/04/2019 Inspected At:

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1, #01-45/46

Singapore 408716

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 May 2019)

Parts:

M1-MPV

HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKA2272H)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	714.90 FL	*714.90 FL
2	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS-LH	Bent	22.20 FL	*22.20 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER-RH	Not Necessary	22.20 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Distorted	107.20 FL	*107.20 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS-RH	Cracked	45.30 FL	*45.30 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS-LH	Cracked	45.30 FL	*45.30 FL
В	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER-LH	Torn	18.70 FL	*18.70 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT	Badly Dented	1,030.50 FL	*1,030.50 FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	229.80 FL	*229.80 FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT TOP LOCK	Dented/Jammed	210.90 FL	*210.90 FL
12	1		*REAR BOOT BOTTOM LOCK	Not Necessary	27.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BOOT RUBBER	Twisted	126.70 FL	*126.70 FL
14	1		*REAR BOOT H LOGO	Necessary	27.10 FL	*27.10 FL
15	1		*REAR BOOT ODYSSEY WORDING	Necessary	32.90 FL	*32.90 FL
16	1		*REAR BOOT INNER TRIM	Distorted	363.40 FL	*363.40 FL
17	1		*REAR BOOT REFLECTOR-LH	Cracked	33.50 FL	*33.50 FL
18	1		*REAR BOOT REFLECTOR-RH	Not Necessary	33.50 FL	*- FL
19	1		*L/H TAILLAMP ASSY	Cracked	338.90 FL	*338.90 FL
20	1		*R/H TAILLAMP ASSY	Cracked	338.90 FL	*338.90 FL
21	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL	Badly Dented	1,112.80 FL	*1,112.80 FL
22	1		*REAR TYRE BOARD	Warped/Cracked	371.60 FL	*371.60 FL
23	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE-LH	Repair	514.60 FL	*-FL
24	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE-RH	Not Necessary	943.50 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP PLATE-LH	Bent	40.10 FL	*40.10 FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP PLATE-RH	Bent	40.10 FL	*40.10 FL
27	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP-LH	Not Necessary	33.20 FL	*- FL
28	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP-RH	Not Necessary	33.20 FL	*- FL
29	1		*REAR PANEL	Badly Dented	490.80 FL	*490.80 FL
30	1		*REAR PANEL TOP GARNISH	Distorted	197.20 FL	*197.20 FL
31	1		*SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (4 PC)	Shorted	440.00 FS	*300.00 FS
32	1		*REAR BOOT REVERSE CAMERA	Serviceable	350.00 FS	*- FS
33	1		*SPONGE TAPE	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
34	1		*SEALANT	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
35	1		*REAR RED LINING	Necessary	200.00 FS	*80.00 FS
36	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Bent	35.00 FS	*35.00 FS
	anchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	- 10-12-100		
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,650.00	6,432.80
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	2	1,517.00	1,195.56
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,133.00	5,237.24

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS,REAR BOTH FENDER,CUT/WELD REAR PANEL,REAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL,REMOVE,REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	New	1,400.00	1,200.00
2	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS	New	1,200.00	1,100.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	20.00	20.00
4	TO TRANSFER REAR BUMPER SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
5	TO RESET CHECK LIGHT	New	60.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE, REFIT REAR BOOT GLASS	New	120.00	120.00
7	TO REMOVE, REFIT REAR GARNISH	New	80.00	80.00
8	TO TUFF-KOTE	New	120.00	100.00
9	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BOTH EXHAUST PIPE	New	200.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,300.00	2,780.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >